Nachname

1 Behling
2 Maylahn
3 Orth
4 Fineil
5 Hubner
6 Schalnis
7 Wendt
8 Schneider
9 Borgmeier
10 Jéager
11 Poppler
12 Hilbert
13 Malz
14 Behrendt
15 Reis
16 Borgmeier
17 Frank
18 Meissner
19 Kurtzner
20 Sell
21 Reichert
22 Albrecht
23 Béarenwald
24 Sach
25 Gode
26 Kruse
27 Konig
28 Toénnies
29 Gortz
30 Winter
31 Vogel
32 Fett
33 Johnk
34 Rosenbaum
35 Jahns
36 Schnuchel
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Damen
Vorname

Henrike
Anja
Leonie
Anette
Christina
Susanne
Stephanie
Hanna
Yvonne
Beate
Gertrud
Doris
Saskia
Traute
Rosemarie
Wiebke
Sabine
Jennifer
Angelika
Gabriela
Sylvia
Carolin
Gerda
Heike
Katharina
Barbara
Elke
Maike
Doris
Karin
Meike
Daniela
Laura
Ingrid
Wiebke
Annneliese

Club

BC Gettorf

BC Spares

BC Gettorf

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

TusS Libeck 93
BC Pin Action
BC Fortuna Kiel
BSC Cosmos RD
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Harksheide
BC Spares

BC Pin Action
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BC Spares

BC Spares

BC Gettorf

BC Frorup Strikers
TusS Libeck 93
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Oeversee
BC Langsteeven
SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

BC Spares

SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

TuS Libeck 93
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide

11.09.2011

Verein

1.Gettorfer BV
BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Fortuna Kiel
VLK Lubeck
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
TuS Libeck 93

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Fortuna Kiel
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Fortuna Kiel
BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

BC Pin-Action e.V.

1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
TusS Libeck 93
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Oeversee
BV Husum
SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
TuS Libeck 93
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide

Pins

4.033
4.516
3.711
2.007
762
729
1.614
708
1.039
1.720
1.712
1.024
1.705
675
1.674
2.337
2.003
1.662
643
1.597
613
1.379
909
605
2.418
1.810
589
415
1.374
547
791
1.315
2.037
507
1.953
477

Spiele Schnitt RL

21
24
21
10

4
4
9
4
6

10

10
6
10
4
10
14
12
10
4
10
4
9
6
4
16
12
4
3
10
4
6
10
16
4
16
4

192,05 A
188,17 B
176,71 C
200,70 oh
190,50 oh
182,25 oh
179,33 oh
177,00 oh
173,17 oh
172,00 oh
171,20 oh
170,67 oh
170,50 oh
168,75 oh
167,40 oh
166,93 oh
166,92 oh
166,20 oh
160,75 oh
159,70 oh
153,25 oh
153,22 oh
151,50 oh
151,25 oh
151,13 oh
150,83 oh
147,25 oh
138,33 oh
137,40 oh
136,75 oh
131,83 oh
131,50 oh
127,31 oh
126,75 oh
122,06 oh
119,25 oh

Juni
Da
Juni
Da
SenA
Da
Da
SenB
Juni
Da
SenA
SenA
JugA
SenB
SenA
Da
Da
JugA
SenA
SenA
SenB
JugA
SenB
SenA
Juni
SenA
SenA
SenA
SenA
SenC
Da
Juni
JugB
SenC
JugB
SenA



Nachname

1 Meissner
2 Burmeister
3 Zupke
4 Chylo
5 Meier
6 Jansen
7 Diezmann
8 Wendt
9 Araghi
10 Malmstrém
11 Minster
12 Buchwald
13 Friedrichsmeier
14 Farst
15 Greve
16 Dormeyer
17 Malz
18 Buchert
19 Sturmer
20 Jager
21 Ladwig
22 Hamann
23 Petersen
24 Seul
25 Wohlk
26 Markmann
27 Araghi
28 Ameiser
29 Gode
30 Pommer
31 Janusch
32 Fritsch
33 Hintz
34 Reichert
35 Kloke
36 Timm
37 Hartz
38 Bojanic
39 Vol
40 VoR3
41 Reusch
42 Jons
43 Winkelmann
44 Koll
45 Daniel
46 Asmus
47 Holstein
48 Hoffmeister
49 Grossmann
50 Malz
51 Polakowski
52 Jons
53 Juranek
54 Daniel
55 Hansen
56 Muhs
57 Peter
58 Schulz
59 Gill
60 Schmidt
61 Voss
62 Berger
63 Grave
64 Gode
65 Siemen
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Herren
Vorname

Dieter
Sven
Tim
Miroslav
Manfred
Leif
Ulrich
Thomas
Matien
Tim
Andreas
Ernst
Knuth
Tobias
Heiko
Marco
Marcel
Andreas
Rolf

Ralf
Carsten
Patrick
Hauke
Michael
Michael
Frank
Ramien
Michael
Patrick
Horst
Wolfgang
Marcel
Michael
Heinz
Mike
René
Thomas
Jurica
Sascha
Thore
Oliver
Siegfried
Uwe
Bernd
Stephan
Gunter
Finn

Jan
Vasco
Torsten
Wolfgang
Hans-Heinrich
Enrico
Marcus
Johann-Hinrich
Markus
Jurgen
Manfred
Klaus
Jorg
Wolfgang
Christian
Oliver
Gerhard
Hans-Georg

Club

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Gettorf
BC Gettorf

BSC Cosmos RD
BSC Cosmos RD
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
BC Gettorf

SFC Ottendorf

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Harksheide
BSC Cosmos RD
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter
BC Strike Buster
BC Strike Ritter
BC Strike Buster
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

SFC Ottendorf
TuS Libeck 93
BV Dolphins

BC Gettorf

BSC Cosmos RD
1. KBC Ostsee
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Frorup Strikers
BC Eckernférde
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Eckernférde
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Ritter
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
1. KBC Ostsee
SFC Ottendorf
BC Strike Ritter
BC Strike Buster
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Ritter
BC Strike Buster
BC Gettorf

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Buster
BC Frorup Strikers
BC Strike Buster
BC Eckernférde
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BC Eckernférde

11.09.2011

Verein

BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
1.Gettorfer BV
SFC Ottendorf
BV Kiel

BV Harksheide
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
SFC Ottendorf
TusS Libeck 93
BV Dolphins
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BC Eckernférde
VLK Lubeck

BV Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
BC Eckernférde
BV Kiel

BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Kiel

BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BC Eckernférde
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BC Eckernférde

Pins

3.833
4.400
4.562
7.941
12.437
4.404
4.802
4.151
3.398
4.061
3.922
3.535
2.223
2.621
1.725
3.369
3.339
1.247
829
3.285
2.454
2.030
2.632
1.213
1.196
1.979
3.164
788
2.955
590
784
2.141
2.335
778
2.324
1.153
1.151
767
1.150
3.035
1.129
1.128
1.875
750
1.122
2.991
2.243
1.119
1.119
2.982
1117
1.115
1112
1112
2.400
1.098
1.097
1.828
1.096
2.002
1.090
1.626
1.083
2.868
1.969

Spiele Schnitt RL

18 212,94 A
21 209,52 A
22 207,36 A
39 203,62 A
62 200,60 A
22 200,18 A
24 200,08 A
21 197,67 B
18 188,78 C
22 18459 C
24 163,42 E
22 160,68 E
10 222,30 oh
12 218,42 oh

8 215,63 oh
16 210,56 oh
16 208,69 oh

6 207,83 oh

4 207,25 oh
16 205,31 oh
12 204,50 oh
10 203,00 oh
13 202,46 oh

6 202,17 oh

6 199,33 oh
10 197,90 oh
16 197,75 oh

4 197,00 oh
15 197,00 oh

3 196,67 oh

4 196,00 oh
11 194,64 oh
12 194,58 oh

4 194,50 oh
193,67 oh
192,17 oh
191,83 oh
191,75 oh
191,67 oh
189,69 oh
188,17 oh
188,00 oh
187,50 oh
187,50 oh
187,00 oh
186,94 oh
186,92 oh
186,50 oh
186,50 oh
186,38 oh
186,17 oh
185,83 oh
185,33 oh
185,33 oh
184,62 oh
183,00 oh
182,83 oh
182,80 oh
182,67 oh
182,00 oh
181,67 oh
180,67 oh
180,50 oh
179,25 oh
179,00 oh
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SenA
He
Juni
SenC
SenB
JugA
SenB
SenA
Juni
JugA
JugA
SenC
SenA
He
He
He
Juni
He
SenA
He
He
He
He
SenA
SenA
He
He
Juni
JugA
SenC
SenA
Juni
He
SenC
He
He
SenA
SenB
He
He
He
SenA
SenC
SenC
SenA
SenA
Juni
He
He
He
SenA
SenA
He
He
SenA
He
SenA
He
SenA
He
He
Juni
He
He
SenA



66 Winkler
67 Ewerth
68 Kock
69 Poppler
70 Mohr
71 Richter
72 Folster
73 Timm
74 Steinke
75 Barenwald
76 Vogel
77 Konig
78 Wittern
79 Jeglin
80 Bohnsack
81 Kruse
82 Hamann
83 Johnk
84 Greve
85 Gau
86 Vollstedt
87 Fojut
88 Schultz
89 Suhr
90 Fritsch
91 Finkenstein
92 Matthes
93 Leehr
94 Auktuhn
95 Tobay
96 Kurtzner
97 Lorenzen
98 Jansen
99 Bohnsack
100 Stréh
101 Derr
102 Anwald
103 Hamann
104 Dose
105 Ernst
106 VoR
107 Bastian
108 Dracke
109 Kahler
110 Fabig
111 VoR
112 Stréh
113 Findert
114 Glomb
115 Volkmann
116 Bahnsen
117 Paustian
118 Lau
119 Volkmann
120 Sallach
121 Oeverdick
122 Rauschke
123 Vetter
124 Bischof
125 Schmidt
126 Hemmerich
127 Hansen
128 Greve
129 Bistram
130 Stoffers

Michael
Heiko
Erhard
Jens
Patrick
Reiner
Lars
Marvin
Jan
Winfried
Andreas
Walter
Rolf
Falk-Ulrich
Malte
Wolfgang
Thomas
Lasse
Bernd
Klaus-Dieter
Ralf

Mark
Heinz
Hans-Jurgen
Michael
Marten
Bernd
Ronald
Ulrich
Arne

Peter
Sven

Uwe

Maik
Bernd
Karl-Heinz
Dietrich
Fynn

Uwe
Holger
Vincent
Klaus-Dieter
Helmut
Thomas
Olaf
Benedikt
Pascal
Michael
Hans-Jurgen
Peter

Olav

Nico
Marcel
Michael
Rainer
Joachim
Peter
Dennis
Tobias
Lennart
Robert
Hans-Herrmann
Carsten
Jurgen
Klaus-Dieter

BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Buster
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter
BC Pin Action
BC Gettorf

BC Frorup Strikers
BC Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
BC Strike Ritter
BC Frorup Strikers
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
BC Strike Ritter
BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
BSC Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BC Eckernférde
BC Eckernférde
1. KBC Ostsee
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
BC Gettorf

BC Eckernférde
BC Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
BSC Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
BC Pin Action
TusS Libeck 93
BC Gettorf

TusS Libeck 93
BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
TuS Libeck 93
BSC Cosmos RD

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Langsteeven
SFC Ottendorf
BC Pin Action
BC Pin Action

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Langsteeven
TSV Oeversee
1. KBC Ostsee
SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

BC Langsteeven
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
BC Eckernférde
BC Langsteeven

BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter

BC Pin-Action e.V.

1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
BV Strike Ritter
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BC Eckernférde
BC Eckernférde
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
BV Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
1.Gettorfer BV
BC Eckernférde
BV Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf

BC Pin-Action e.V.

TuS Libeck 93
1.Gettorfer BV
TusS Libeck 93
BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
VLK Lubeck
TSV Oeversee
BV Kiel

BV Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
TuS Libeck 93
BSV Cosmos RD
1.SC Bordesholm
BV Husum

SFC Ottendorf

BC Pin-Action e.V.
BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Kiel

BV Husum

TSV Oeversee
BV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Husum

BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
BC Eckernférde
BV Husum

713
1.068
2.844

355
1.065
1.774
1.063

531
2.826
1.058

705

705
1.055
2.813
2.609
1.041
1.040
2.752
1.032
1.028
2.054
1.710
1.706

853

681
2.723

679

679

676

670

664

664
1.653
1.980
2.631

986

492

982

491

979
2.603

648

646

961

953
2.524
1571

467
2.471

616

923
1.527

301

441

579

865

567

849
1.410

832

405

792

790

254

724
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178,25 oh
178,00 oh
177,75 oh
177,50 oh
177,50 oh
177,40 oh
177,17 oh
177,00 oh
176,63 oh
176,33 oh
176,25 oh
176,25 oh
175,83 oh
175,81 oh
173,93 oh
173,50 oh
173,33 oh
172,00 oh
172,00 oh
171,33 oh
171,17 oh
171,00 oh
170,60 oh
170,60 oh
170,25 oh
170,19 oh
169,75 oh
169,75 oh
169,00 oh
167,50 oh
166,00 oh
166,00 oh
165,30 oh
165,00 oh
164,44 oh
164,33 oh
164,00 oh
163,67 oh
163,67 oh
163,17 oh
162,69 oh
162,00 oh
161,50 oh
160,17 oh
158,83 oh
157,75 oh
157,10 oh
155,67 oh
154,44 oh
154,00 oh
153,83 oh
152,70 oh
150,50 oh
147,00 oh
144,75 oh
144,17 oh
141,75 oh
141,50 oh
141,00 oh
138,67 oh
135,00 oh
132,00 oh
131,67 oh
127,00 oh
120,67 oh

SenB
He
SenA
SenA
He
SenC
He
Juni
JugA
SenB
SenA
SenB
He
SenB
JugA
SenA
SenA
JugA
SenC
SenB
He
JugA
SenC
He
SenA
JugB
SenA
SenA
SenA
He
SenA
SenA
SenB
He
SenA
SenA
SenC
JugA
SenC
He
JugB
SenA
SenB
He
He
JugA
JugA
SenA
SenC
SenC
He
JugA
Juni
He
SenB
SenA
SenB
He
JugA
JugB
SenB
SenA
SenC
SenB
SenB



